
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21

03

29

11

N
Annual Rate

of Change 0.14°E

VA
R

 1.0°W
 - 2014

02
7°

M

20
7°

M

106°M106°M

286°M286°M

A1

L1

J1

F1

H

K

C

D1

A2

L2
J2

F2

D2

AB

A3

D3

A4

VDF

Engine
Run-up

Area
Fire

Training
Area

Fire
Training

Area

AVGAS

Car Park

Control
Tower

Customs
Passenger
Terminal

Terminal
Hangar

Terminal
Hangar

Jet Aviation
Hangar

Jet AviationJet Aviation
HangarHangar

Jet Aviation
Hangar

Jet Aviation
Hangar

Rizon Jet
Hangar

Rizon JetRizon Jet
HangarHangar

Rizon Jet
Hangar

Rizon Jet
Hangar

Main
Apron

ILS
GP

PAPI
(4°)

MEHT 43

628
(29)

629
(30)

606
(7) 602

(3)

Twy L

666
(67)

667
(68)

530

547

Twy J

Southern
Apron

Fuel

AnemometerAnemometer

PAPI (3°)
MEHT 50
PAPI (3°)
MEHT 50

Link
Twy
Link
Twy

Link
Twy
Link
Twy

Fuel
Farm
Fuel
Farm

Car
Park
Car
Park

Tw
y 

D
Tw

y 
D

Tw
y 

A
Tw

y 
A

Tw
y C

Tw
y C

Tw
y 

H
Tw

y 
H

Tw
y A

Tw
y A Twy K

Twy K

788m x 18m
788m x 18m

18
20

m
 x

 4
5m

18
20

m
 x

 4
5m

100 0 100 200 300m

200 0 200 400 600 800 1000ft

BIGGIN HILL
BIG 115.10D

(Ch 98X)
 BIG

511951.15N 0000205.32E
590'

Rwy 29 Thr Elev 599
511917.90N 0000219.58E

(GUND Elevation 149) 

Rwy 11 Thr Elev 587
511924.67N 0000140.30E

(GUND Elevation 149) 

Rwy 21 Thr Elev 517
512017.72N 0000216.98E

(GUND Elevation 149) 

Rwy 03 Thr Elev 577
511932.35N 0000142.12E

(GUND Elevation 149) 

Highest Elev in TDZ 547
512001.57N 0000204.58E

(GUND Elevation 149) 

I-BGH 109.35D

IBGH

511924.10N 0000135.78E

BIGGIN HILL
I-BGH

109.35D

(Ch 30Y)
IBGH

512013.28N 0000206.10E
570'

BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC
ELEVATIONS AND HEIGHTS ARE IN FEET

GUND (Geoid Undulation) =
The height of the Geoid (MSL) above the

Reference Elipsoid (WGS 84) at the stated position.

ELEVATIONS IN FEET AMSL 667
HEIGHTS IN FEET ABOVE AD (68)

RUNWAY/APRON PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
APRON / RWY SURFACE BEARING STRENGTH
RWY 03/21 Grooved Tarmac 45/F/C/X/U
RWY 11/29 Asphalt -
Main Apron Tarmac/Concrete 45/F/C/Y/U

COM

LIGHTING
THR 03/21 Green W bars.

RWY 03/21 HI elev bi-d with LI omni-d component. End lights red.

TWY Blue edge on TWY D.

ATIS 135.675 BIGGIN HILL INFORMATION
TWR 134.800* BIGGIN TOWER (*As directed by ATIS or ATC)
 121.600 BIGGIN FIRE

AERO INFO DATE 16 AUG 2014

AERODROME
CHART - ICAO

AD ELEV 599FT BIGGIN HILL
EGKB

ARP 511951N 0000157E

CHANGE (12/14): OBSTACLES.

UNITED KINGDOM AIP AD 2-EGKB-2-1
13 Nov 2014

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY AMDT 12/2014


